
Sr. No. 

YEAR 1 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

Curiculum for Year One 
Course Title 

THEORY 

Childhood and Development 
of children 

Contemporary Indian Society 

Education, Society, 
Curriculum and Learners 

Pedagogy and ICT Across 
the curriculum 

Pedagogy of Environment 
studies 

Learning Mother Tongue and 
other Language-In and 
outside the school, 

Pedagogy of Mathematics 

Practicum 

Proficiency in English 

Children's Physical and 
Emotional Health and Yoga 
Education-l 

Creative Drama, Fine Arts 
and Education 

Work and Education 

School Internship 

Total Marks 

Maximum 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

70 

100 

100 

100 

50 

100 

50 

30 

250 

1150 

Theory 

50 

70 

70 

35 

70 

70 

70 

35 

35 

Assess 
ment 

20 

30 

30 

15 

30 

30 

30 

15 

15 

Practical 

30 

20 

50 

50 

30 

250 

Page No. 

7-10 

11-16 

17-20 

21-24 

25-30 

31-33 

34-36 

37-39 

40-44 

73-77 

83-85 



Sr. No. 

YEAR 1 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

Course Title 

Curniculum for Year Tuo 

THEORY 

Children Learning and the 
Socio-Cultural Context 

School Cultural, Leadership 
and Change 

Pedagogy of Social Science 
Education 

Pedagogy of English Language 

Pedagogy of Science 
Education 

Pedagogy of Punjabi 
Education 

Pedagogy of Hindi 

Practicum 

Diversity, Gender and 
Inclusive Education 

Children's Physical and 
Emotional Health and Yoga 
Educational-Il 

Creative Drama, Fine Arts 
and Education 

Towards Self-Understanding 
and Evolving an Educational 
Vision 

School Internship 

Total Marks 

Grand Marks 

Maximum 

Marks 

50 

50 

100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

50 

100 

50 

50 

200 

950 

2100 

Theory 

30 

35 

70 

70 

60 

35 

35 

35 

35 

Assess 

ment 

10 

15 

30 

30 

20 

15 

15 

15 

15 

PracticalPage No. 

10 

20 

50 

50 

50 

150 

45-48 

49-51 

52-55 

56-58 

59-62 

63-64 

65-66 

67-69 

70-72 

73-77 

78-82 

83-85 
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