## Curriculum for Year One

Sr. No.	Course Title	Maximum Marks	Theory	Assess- ment	Practical	Page No.
YEAR 1	THEORY					
101	Childhood and Development of children	100	50	20	30	7-10
102	Contemporary Indian Society	100	70	30		11-16
103	Education, Society, Curriculum and Learners	100	70	30		17-20
104	Pedagogy and ICT Across the curriculum	70	35	15	20	21-24
105	Pedagogy of Environment studies	100	70	30		25-30
106	Learning Mother Tongue and other Language-In and outside the school	100	70	30		31-33
107	Pedagogy of Mathematics	100	70	30		34-36
108	Proficiency in English	50	35	15		37-39
109	Children's Physical and Emotional Health and Yoga Education-I	100	35	15	50	40-44
Practicu	m					
	Creative Drama, Fine Arts and Education	50			. <b>50</b>	73-77
	Work and Education	30			30	
	School Internship	250			250	83-85
	Total Marks	1150				

## Curriculum for Year Two

Sr. No.	Course Title	Maximum Marks	Theory	Assess- ment	Practical	Page No.
YEAR 1	THEORY					-
201	Children Learning and the Socio-Cultural Context	50	30	10	10	45-48
202	School Cultural, Leadership and Change	50	35	15		49-51
203	Pedagogy of Social Science Education	100	70	30		52-55
204	Pedagogy of English Language	100	70	30	20	56-58
205	Pedagogy of Science Education	100	60	20		59-62
206	Pedagogy of Punjabi Education	50	35	15		63-64
207	Pedagogy of Hindi	50	35	15		65-66
208	Diversity, Gender and Inclusive Education	50	35	15		67-69
209	Children's Physical and Emotional Health and Yoga Educational-II	100	35	15	50	70-72
Practicu	m					
	Creative Drama, Fine Arts and Education	50			50	73-77
	Towards Self-Understanding and Evolving an Educational Vision	50			50	78-82
	School Internship	200			150	83-85
	Total Marks	950				
	Grand Marks	2100				